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ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/09/2022

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance

Page 1

Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :      12812.47

05/08/2022 TRANSFER                                          22574                       12812.47            0.00

26/08/2022 TRANSFER                                          22609                       28861.06       -28861.06

           0.00        41673.53

**** Reg No: BC61XGGP ****

03/08/2022 TL# 1 #95           40097     0/M                432562         1297.30                      -27563.76

        1297.30            0.00

**** Reg No: CN50WTGP ****

02/08/2022 TL# 1 #9380         95092     0/M                432499          789.89                      -26773.87

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1583         95698     0/M                432716          859.70                      -25914.17

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5447         96148     0/M                433019          742.89                      -25171.28

15/08/2022 TL# 1 #9221         96634     0/M                433378          811.91                      -24359.37

18/08/2022 TL# 1 #1679         97128     0/M                433631          787.00                      -23572.37

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5261         97590     0/M                433955          775.56                      -22796.81

26/08/2022 TL# 1 #7732         98097     0/M                434189          800.60                      -21996.21

30/08/2022 TL# 1 #941          98677     0/M                434412          874.95                      -21121.26

        6442.50            0.00

**** Reg No: CZ96MYGP ****

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5839         0         0/M                433063          990.74                      -20130.52

24/08/2022 TL# 1 #6182         0         0/M                434063         1005.84                      -19124.68

        1996.58            0.00

**** Reg No: DN02GJGP ****

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6348         91583     0/M                433118          800.00                      -18324.68

         800.00            0.00

**** Reg No: FT88PMGP ****

12/08/2022 TL# 1 #7337         0         0/M                433232          802.12                      -17522.56

24/08/2022 TL# 1 #6139         0         0/M                434059          869.87                      -16652.69

        1671.99            0.00

**** Reg No: HT84TVGP ****

04/08/2022 TL# 1 #810          0         0/M                432647          895.60                      -15757.09

16/08/2022 TL# 1 #151          0         0/M                433475         1180.72                      -14576.37

26/08/2022 TL# 1 #7418         0         0/M                434155         1212.46                      -13363.91

        3288.78            0.00

**** Reg No: MOTSWAKO ****

03/08/2022 TL# 1 #151          200211    0/M                432570         1716.93                      -11646.98

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1616         40498     0/M                432725         1211.00                      -10435.98

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5564         201176    0/M                433035         1617.50                       -8818.48

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6291         40897     0/M                433109         1256.76                       -7561.72
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17/08/2022 TL# 1 #762          20177     0/M                433522         1060.90                       -6500.82

17/08/2022 TL# 1 #807          202315    0/M                433530         1546.58                       -4954.24

19/08/2022 TL# 1 #2252         0         0/M                433687         1078.18                       -3876.06

19/08/2022 TL# 1 #2288         41294     0/M                433691         1358.95                       -2517.11

22/08/2022 TL# 1 #4593         0         0/M                433880          500.00                       -2017.11

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5210         41775     0/M                433944         1426.57                        -590.54

24/08/2022 TL# 1 #5926         276487    0/M                434044         1478.55                         888.01

25/08/2022 TL# 1 #6743         0         0/M                434107          500.00                        1388.01

26/08/2022 TL# 1 #7584         0         0/M                434177          500.00                        1888.01

29/08/2022 TL# 1 #27           21193     0/M                434315         1552.39                        3440.40

       16804.31            0.00

**** Reg No: TRP604GP ****

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6320         0         1777/M             433114         1000.00                        4440.40

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5224         0         1789/M             433948         1000.00                        5440.40

        2000.00            0.00

Closing Balance :       5440.40

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      5440.40         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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